
Facility Usage for District of SOUTH CAROLINA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

71 (D/SC)

IGA

4W0 Chesterfield Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 231 168 168 224 253 210 42 0 0 0 0 0 1,296 1,296

Paid Jail Days 231 168 168 224 253 210 42 0 0 0 0 0 1,296 1,296

Cost $ 8,489 $ 6,174 $ 6,174 $ 8,232 $ 9,298 $ 7,718 $ 1,544 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 47,628 $ 47,628

Rate $ 36.75 $ 36.75 $ 36.75 $ 36.75 $ 36.75 $ 36.75 $ 36.75 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 36.75

Avg Pop 7.45 6.00 5.42 7.47 8.16 7.00 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.55

4GN Charleston Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 2,577 2,276 2,579 2,405 2,596 2,681 2,950 3,058 3,007 2,859 2,791 2,838 32,617 32,617

Paid Jail Days 2,577 2,276 2,579 2,405 2,596 2,681 2,950 3,058 3,007 2,859 2,791 2,838 32,617 32,617

Cost $ 141,735 $ 125,180 $ 141,845 $ 132,275 $ 142,780 $ 147,455 $ 162,250 $ 168,190 $ 165,385 $ 157,245 $ 153,505 $ 156,090 $ 1,793,935 $ 1,793,935

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 83.13 81.29 83.19 80.17 83.74 89.37 95.16 98.65 100.23 92.23 93.03 91.55 89.36

4GQ Greenville Co Jail

Jail Days 117 42 118 111 66 97 102 115 148 172 80 235 1,403 1,403

Paid Jail Days 117 42 118 111 66 97 102 115 148 172 80 235 1,403 1,403

Cost $ 5,327 $ 1,912 $ 5,373 $ 5,054 $ 3,005 $ 4,416 $ 4,644 $ 5,236 $ 6,738 $ 7,831 $ 3,642 $ 10,700 $ 63,879 $ 63,879

Rate $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53 $ 45.53

Avg Pop 3.77 1.50 3.81 3.70 2.13 3.23 3.29 3.71 4.93 5.55 2.67 7.58 3.84

4GR Alvin S. Glenn Detn Ctr

Jail Days 70 11 47 56 51 31 34 33 56 28 0 24 441 441

Paid Jail Days 70 11 47 56 51 31 34 33 56 28 0 24 441 441

Cost $ 3,850 $ 605 $ 2,585 $ 3,080 $ 2,805 $ 1,705 $ 1,870 $ 1,815 $ 3,080 $ 1,540 $ 0 $ 1,320 $ 24,255 $ 24,255

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 2.26 0.39 1.52 1.87 1.65 1.03 1.10 1.06 1.87 0.90 0.00 0.77 1.21

4GS Sumter -Lee Reg Det Center

Jail Days 0 25 31 33 31 30 32 33 26 13 0 0 254 254

Paid Jail Days 0 25 31 33 31 30 32 33 26 13 0 0 254 254

Cost $ 0 $ 1,350 $ 1,674 $ 1,782 $ 1,674 $ 1,620 $ 1,728 $ 1,782 $ 1,404 $ 702 $ 0 $ 0 $ 13,716 $ 13,716
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 0.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 54.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 54.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.89 1.00 1.10 1.00 1.00 1.03 1.06 0.87 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.70

AA3 J. REUBEN LONG DETENTION CENTER

Jail Days 282 218 235 267 266 219 160 191 180 239 273 273 2,803 2,803

Paid Jail Days 282 218 235 267 266 219 160 191 180 239 273 273 2,803 2,803

Cost $ 14,151 $ 10,939 $ 11,792 $ 13,398 $ 13,348 $ 10,989 $ 8,029 $ 9,584 $ 9,032 $ 11,993 $ 13,699 $ 13,699 $ 140,655 $ 140,655

Rate $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18 $ 50.18

Avg Pop 9.10 7.79 7.58 8.90 8.58 7.30 5.16 6.16 6.00 7.71 9.10 8.81 7.68

4D7 Dorchester Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 7 41 41

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 7 41 41

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 722 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 570 $ 266 $ 1,558 $ 1,558

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.23 0.11

4Y2 Williamsburg Co Jail

Jail Days 239 130 337 353 258 180 227 264 289 235 322 562 3,396 3,396

Paid Jail Days 239 130 337 353 258 180 227 264 289 235 322 562 3,396 3,396

Cost $ 7,301 $ 3,972 $ 10,295 $ 10,784 $ 7,882 $ 5,499 $ 6,935 $ 8,065 $ 8,829 $ 7,179 $ 9,837 $ 17,169 $ 103,748 $ 103,748

Rate $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55 $ 30.55

Avg Pop 7.71 4.64 10.87 11.77 8.32 6.00 7.32 8.52 9.63 7.58 10.73 18.13 9.30

4R9 Darlington Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 528 499 482 438 542 452 594 638 539 486 437 762 6,397 6,397

Paid Jail Days 528 499 482 438 542 452 594 638 539 486 437 762 6,397 6,397

Cost $ 20,064 $ 18,962 $ 18,316 $ 16,644 $ 20,596 $ 17,176 $ 22,572 $ 24,244 $ 20,482 $ 22,356 $ 20,102 $ 35,052 $ 256,566 $ 256,566

Rate $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 46.00 $ 40.11

Avg Pop 17.03 17.82 15.55 14.60 17.48 15.07 19.16 20.58 17.97 15.68 14.57 24.58 17.53

4Z8 Irwin Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 858 784 814 995 632 691 702 555 568 616 660 708 8,583 8,583

Paid Jail Days 858 784 814 995 632 691 702 555 568 616 660 708 8,583 8,583

Cost $ 51,909 $ 47,432 $ 49,247 $ 60,198 $ 38,236 $ 41,806 $ 42,471 $ 33,578 $ 34,364 $ 37,268 $ 39,930 $ 42,834 $ 519,272 $ 519,272

Rate $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50

Avg Pop 27.68 28.00 26.26 33.17 20.39 23.03 22.65 17.90 18.93 19.87 22.00 22.84 23.52

4SY Lexington Co Jail

Jail Days 3,596 3,232 3,598 3,697 3,985 4,007 3,832 3,857 3,640 3,707 3,547 3,536 44,234 44,234

Paid Jail Days 3,596 3,232 3,598 3,697 3,985 4,007 3,832 3,857 3,640 3,707 3,547 3,536 44,234 44,234
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 218,673 $ 196,538 $ 218,794 $ 224,815 $ 242,328 $ 243,666 $ 233,024 $ 234,544 $ 221,348 $ 225,423 $ 215,693 $ 215,024 $ 2,689,870 $ 2,689,870

Rate $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81 $ 60.81

Avg Pop 116.00 115.43 116.06 123.23 128.55 133.57 123.61 124.42 121.33 119.58 118.23 114.06 121.19

4T2 Dillon Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 942 738 770 651 598 667 751 705 590 749 718 676 8,555 8,555

Paid Jail Days 942 738 770 651 598 667 751 705 590 749 718 676 8,555 8,555

Cost $ 40,506 $ 31,734 $ 33,110 $ 27,993 $ 25,714 $ 28,681 $ 32,293 $ 30,315 $ 25,370 $ 32,207 $ 30,874 $ 29,068 $ 367,865 $ 367,865

Rate $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00

Avg Pop 30.39 26.36 24.84 21.70 19.29 22.23 24.23 22.74 19.67 24.16 23.93 21.81 23.44

4F1 Spartanburg Co Jail

Jail Days 1,192 1,073 1,113 988 1,025 871 667 726 912 991 925 701 11,184 11,184

Paid Jail Days 1,192 1,073 1,113 988 1,025 871 667 726 912 991 925 701 11,184 11,184

Cost $ 66,752 $ 60,088 $ 62,328 $ 55,328 $ 57,400 $ 48,776 $ 37,352 $ 40,656 $ 51,072 $ 55,496 $ 51,800 $ 39,256 $ 626,304 $ 626,304

Rate $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00

Avg Pop 38.45 38.32 35.90 32.93 33.06 29.03 21.52 23.42 30.40 31.97 30.83 22.61 30.64

4C1 Georgetown Co Jail

Jail Days 395 364 392 369 477 540 612 687 671 700 597 558 6,362 6,362

Paid Jail Days 395 364 392 369 477 540 612 687 671 700 597 558 6,362 6,362

Cost $ 13,825 $ 12,740 $ 13,720 $ 12,915 $ 16,695 $ 18,900 $ 21,420 $ 24,045 $ 23,485 $ 24,500 $ 20,895 $ 19,530 $ 222,670 $ 222,670

Rate $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 12.74 13.00 12.65 12.30 15.39 18.00 19.74 22.16 22.37 22.58 19.90 18.00 17.43

4F9 Florence Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 808 633 611 810 586 467 511 425 414 510 535 340 6,650 6,650

Paid Jail Days 808 633 611 810 586 467 511 425 414 510 535 340 6,650 6,650

Cost $ 45,248 $ 35,448 $ 34,216 $ 45,360 $ 32,816 $ 26,152 $ 28,616 $ 23,800 $ 23,184 $ 28,560 $ 29,960 $ 19,040 $ 372,400 $ 372,400

Rate $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00 $ 56.00

Avg Pop 26.06 22.61 19.71 27.00 18.90 15.57 16.48 13.71 13.80 16.45 17.83 10.97 18.22

IGA Total

Jail Days 11,835 10,193 11,295 11,416 11,366 11,143 11,216 11,287 11,040 11,305 10,900 11,220 134,216 134,216

10,90011,416 11,21611,36611,835 11,30510,193 11,04011,143 11,22011,28711,295Paid Jail Days 134,216134,216

$ 618,579 $ 7,244,319$ 609,470 $ 614,576 $ 605,854 $ 590,508$ 637,830Cost $ 604,747$ 553,074 $ 612,300$ 593,774 $ 7,244,319$ 599,048$ 604,558

$ 53.98$ 54.19 $ 53.78$ 54.26 $ 53.39$ 53.89 $ 54.16 $ 54.18$ 54.25$ 53.96 $ 53.92Rate $ 54.07 $ 53.68

Avg Pop 371.43380.54 366.64 363.32364.09 364.68364.36364.04381.77 368.00361.80 361.94 367.72

CAP

4Z4 Anderson City Detn Ctr
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 2,064 1,667 1,695 1,715 1,908 1,789 1,931 2,081 1,992 2,101 2,130 2,385 23,458 23,458

Paid Jail Days 2,064 1,667 1,695 1,715 1,908 1,789 1,931 2,081 1,992 2,101 2,130 2,385 23,458 23,458

Cost $ 103,200 $ 83,350 $ 84,750 $ 85,750 $ 95,400 $ 89,450 $ 96,550 $ 104,050 $ 99,600 $ 105,050 $ 106,500 $ 119,250 $ 1,172,900 $ 1,172,900

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 66.58 59.54 54.68 57.17 61.55 59.63 62.29 67.13 66.40 67.77 71.00 76.94 64.27

CAP Total

Jail Days 2,064 1,667 1,695 1,715 1,908 1,789 1,931 2,081 1,992 2,101 2,130 2,385 23,458 23,458

2,1301,715 1,9311,9082,064 2,1011,667 1,9921,789 2,3852,0811,695Paid Jail Days 23,45823,458

$ 85,750 $ 1,172,900$ 84,750 $ 95,400 $ 104,050 $ 106,500$ 103,200Cost $ 96,550$ 83,350 $ 105,050$ 99,600 $ 1,172,900$ 119,250$ 89,450

$ 50.00$ 50.00 $ 50.00$ 50.00 $ 50.00$ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00$ 50.00$ 50.00 $ 50.00Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 59.6357.17 61.55 71.0067.13 67.7754.6859.5466.58 66.4062.29 76.94 64.27

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 2 2 2 1 0 2 13 0 0 2 10 24 58 58

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.07 0.06 0.03 0.00 0.07 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.33 0.77 0.16

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 2 2 2 1 0 2 13 0 0 2 10 24 58 58

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.070.03 0.00 0.330.00 0.060.060.070.06 0.000.42 0.77 0.16

71 (D/SC) Total

$ 709,904

$ 52.80$ 53.32

11,860

$ 704,329

419.10 428.19

13,147

$ 718,298

12,990

$ 53.51$ 53.21

$ 8,417,219

432.15

13,274

13,131

11,862

$ 697,008$ 717,350

$ 53.66

$ 694,220

Paid Jail Days

$ 701,297

$ 53.67

13,408 157,732

$ 53.49

432.51

13,368

13,899 13,406

$ 636,424

13,132 13,629

$ 53.44

13,030

12,992

$ 694,008

13,274

$ 8,417,219

431.22 439.65437.74

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

157,674

12,934

Cost

157,674

$ 741,030

$ 53.49

13,032 13,040

434.40424.51423.65448.41

13,160

13,03212,932

$ 693,374

13,368

157,732

Rate $ 53.10

13,901

431.13

$ 709,976

$ 53.34$ 53.64

434.65
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Grand Total

431.13

$ 701,297

Paid Jail Days

$ 693,374

$ 53.66

13,408

$ 53.34

157,674

428.19

$ 53.21

13,899

424.51423.65

13,605

$ 53.44

13,160

$ 52.80

$ 717,350 $ 8,417,219

432.51

$ 53.64

431.22448.41 439.65

$ 704,329

$ 53.49Rate $ 53.38

13,132

13,03013,368

434.65

Jail Days 12,992 13,040

Avg Pop

$ 53.49

12,990

13,368

13,131

$ 8,417,219

432.15434.40

$ 53.10

$ 718,298

13,406

Cost

$ 53.67

12,934

$ 53.32

157,674

157,732

$ 53.51

$ 709,904

13,901

13,03212,932

$ 741,030

13,274

13,274

13,032

11,860

$ 697,008$ 694,008$ 709,976

11,862

437.74419.10

13,629

$ 636,424

157,732

13,147

$ 694,220
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Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of SOUTH CAROLINA
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